Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
Appeal Wave is A72
Funding Year is 2006

Service Provider (SPIN)

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Amount

Committed Amount

CDW Government, LLC (143005588)

eChalk Inc. (143020189)
METCOMM.NET, LLC (143025807)

SIEMENS ENTERPRISE
COMMUNICATIONS, INC
(143004816)

Trillion Partners (143025872)

TW Telecom Holdings, Inc.
(143032782)

TW Telecom Holdings, Inc.
(143032782)

Verizon Southwest Inc. (143004789)

HMONG ACADEMY (16020979)

RICHLAND COUNTY SCHOOL DIST 1 (127145)
OUR LADY OF FATIMA SCHOOL (12347)
SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIF S D (143740)

WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (143501)
MERIDIAN JOINT SCHOOL DIST 2 (142726)

MERIDIAN JOINT SCHOOL DIST 2 (142726)

IRVING INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140448)

MN

SC
NY
CA

1409278

1394371
1456585
1483605

1486369
1441812

1442073

1435495

Funded

Funded
Funded
Funded

Funded
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1: The FRN was modified from $
to to agree with the applicant
documentation.

None
None

MR1: A new Form 471 Block 4
worksheet has been created for this
FRN. The worksheet number is
1384943. The Block 4 worksheet for
this FRN contains the following
entities: Arrowview Middle School,
BEN 105027; Chavez Middle
16036343; Curtis Middle School, BEN
105066; Del Vallejo Middle School,
BEN 105009; Dr Martin Luther King Jr
M Sch, BEN 105073; Golden Valley
Middle School, BEN 105004; New
Construction (Arroyo Valley High
School), BEN 224634; Pacific High
School, BEN 105020; Richardson
Prep High School, BEN 105061; San
Andreas High School, BEN 104841,
San Bernardino High School, BEN
105028; Serrano Middle School, BEN
104837; Shandin Hills Middle School,
BEN 105048; Sierra High School,
BEN 105063.

None
None

None

None

$130,253.45

$166,050.50
$6,672.00
$290,256.62

$199,260.00
$26,370.00

$247,689.00

$235,787.76

$130,253.45

$166,050.50
$6,672.00
$290,256.62

$199,260.00
$26,370.00

$247,689.00

$235,787.76
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