## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

Appeal Wave is A72 Funding Year is 2006

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government, LLC (143005588)	HMONG ACADEMY (16020979)	MN	1409278	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$ to to agree with the applicant documentation.	\$130,253.45	\$130,253.45
eChalk Inc. (143020189)	RICHLAND COUNTY SCHOOL DIST 1 (127145)	SC	1394371	IA	Funded	None	\$166,050.50	\$166,050.50
METCOMM.NET, LLC (143025807)	OUR LADY OF FATIMA SCHOOL (12347)	NY	1456585	IA	Funded	None	\$6,672.00	\$6,672.00
SIEMENS ENTERPRISE COMMUNICATIONS, INC (143004816)	SAN BERNARDINO CITY UNIF S D (143740)	CA	1483605	IC	Funded	MR1: A new Form 471 Block 4 worksheet has been created for this FRN. The worksheet number is 1384943. The Block 4 worksheet for this FRN contains the following entities: Arrowview Middle School, BEN 105027; Chavez Middle 16036343; Curtis Middle School, BEN 105066; Del Vallejo Middle School, BEN 105009; Dr Martin Luther King Jr M Sch, BEN 105073; Golden Valley Middle School, BEN 105004; New Construction (Arroyo Valley High School), BEN 224634; Pacific High School, BEN 105020; Richardson Prep High School, BEN 105061; San Andreas High School, BEN 104841; San Bernardino High School, BEN 105028; Serrano Middle School, BEN 104837; Shandin Hills Middle School, BEN 105048; Sierra High School, BEN 105063.	\$290,256.62	\$290,256.62
Trillion Partners (143025872)	WHITTIER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (143501)	CA	1486369	IA	Funded	None	\$199,260.00	\$199,260.00
TW Telecom Holdings, Inc. (143032782)	MERIDIAN JOINT SCHOOL DIST 2 (142726)	ID	1441812	IA	Funded	None	\$26,370.00	\$26,370.00
TW Telecom Holdings, Inc. (143032782)	MERIDIAN JOINT SCHOOL DIST 2 (142726)	ID	1442073	IA	Funded	None	\$247,689.00	\$247,689.00
Verizon Southwest Inc. (143004789)	IRVING INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140448)	TX	1435495	TS	Funded	None	\$235,787.76	\$235,787.76